
Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  22/Feb/2025, 11:22 o'clock

  Ankara

 WDSF Open

 Solos female Juveniles II
 Solo Girls
 Latin

Organizer:
Executor:

  Alin Miron
  Alin Miron

Page: 1/2Final result
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No. Solo female: Place

167 Lena Esen 1

Türkiye

304 Idil Malli 2
Türkiye

289 Vasylisa Shvets 3

Republic of Moldova

401 Alsu Zakirova 4
Türkiye

121 Neslisah Lara Dolu 5
Türkiye

123 Inci Keloglu 6
Türkiye

182 Elis Duru Esen 7 - 8
Türkiye

264 Mira Alkan 7 - 8
Türkiye

259 Derya Kirmizi 9
Türkiye

198 Beril Olcer 10
Türkiye

199 Ipek Sari 11
Türkiye

197 Mine Unal 12

Türkiye

260 Asya Anastasiya Unlu 13 - 14
Türkiye

269 Sonay Coskun 13 - 14

Türkiye

186 Alya Duru Kilic 15 - 16
Türkiye

405 Marharyta Tymofieieva 15 - 16

Türkiye

253 Ilkay Ecem Tiner 17
Türkiye

122 Aysenaz Zehra Meral 18

Türkiye

171 Deniz Siir Boy 19
Türkiye



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  22/Feb/2025, 11:22 o'clock

  Ankara

 WDSF Open

 Solos female Juveniles II
 Solo Girls
 Latin

Organizer:
Executor:

  Alin Miron
  Alin Miron

Page: 2/2Final result
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No. Solo female: Place

241 Zeynep Duru Gungor 20

Türkiye

258 Elisa Vera Bulun 21 - 22
Türkiye

274 Oyku Celebi 21 - 22

Türkiye

256 Ezgi Cinar 23
Türkiye

240 Derin Aksun 24
Türkiye

388 Defne Sahin 25
Türkiye

168 Gunes Apaydin 26
Türkiye

181 Aden Celik 27
Türkiye

236 Ipek Duygu Ayhan 28
Türkiye

319 Liza Kaya 29
Türkiye

318 Irmak Cetinkaya 30
Türkiye



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  22/Feb/2025, 11:22 o'clock

  Ankara

 WDSF Open

 Solos female Juveniles II
 Solo Girls
 Latin

Page: 1/1 of 2/2Table of results

Solos female:  30

Names of adjudicators
No.

121 122 123 167 168 171 181 182 186 197 198 199 236 240 241

A) Gunce Yoney
B) Salvatore Todaro

D) Aigars Svars
E) Polina Afonina
G) Martynas Kura

H) Rovald Nagayev
I) Ipek Yavuzer
J) Nino Kavzinadze
K) Georgi Babayan
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Results of the 1st round 44 39 41 44 26 36 25 40 39 39 42 40 23 28 35

Qual. for the 2nd round X X X X X X X X X X X X

A) Gunce Yoney

B) Salvatore Todaro
D) Aigars Svars
E) Polina Afonina
G) Martynas Kura

H) Rovald Nagayev
I) Ipek Yavuzer
J) Nino Kavzinadze

K) Georgi Babayan
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Results of the 2nd round 30 15 35 43 13 26 20 26 27 28 2 8

Qual. for the 3rd round X X X X X X X

A) Gunce Yoney
B) Salvatore Todaro
D) Aigars Svars
E) Polina Afonina

G) Martynas Kura
H) Rovald Nagayev
I) Ipek Yavuzer

J) Nino Kavzinadze
K) Georgi Babayan
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Results of the 3rd round 27 26 43 16 8 11 9
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Raducan Gheorghe



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  22/Feb/2025, 11:22 o'clock

  Ankara

 WDSF Open

 Solos female Juveniles II
 Solo Girls
 Latin

Page: 1/2 of 2/2Table of results

Solos female:  30

Names of adjudicators
No.

121 122 123 167 168 171 181 182 186 197 198 199 236 240 241

Qual. for the Final X X X

Results of the Final 25 29 5

No.

Place of 

till 

121

5

122

18

123

6

167

1

168

26

171

19

181

27

182

7

8

186

15

16

197

12

198

10

199

11

236

28

240

24

241

20
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Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  22/Feb/2025, 11:22 o'clock

  Ankara

 WDSF Open

 Solos female Juveniles II
 Solo Girls
 Latin

Page: 2/1 of 2/2Table of results

Solos female:  30

Names of adjudicators
No.

253 256 258 259 260 264 269 274 289 304 318 319 388 401 405

A) Gunce Yoney
B) Salvatore Todaro

D) Aigars Svars
E) Polina Afonina
G) Martynas Kura

H) Rovald Nagayev
I) Ipek Yavuzer
J) Nino Kavzinadze
K) Georgi Babayan
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Results of the 1st round 44 37 32 43 45 42 40 39 44 45 4 15 27 43 39

Qual. for the 2nd round X X X X X X X X X X X X

A) Gunce Yoney

B) Salvatore Todaro
D) Aigars Svars
E) Polina Afonina
G) Martynas Kura

H) Rovald Nagayev
I) Ipek Yavuzer
J) Nino Kavzinadze

K) Georgi Babayan
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Results of the 2nd round 18 3 6 28 25 27 25 6 41 38 30 20

Qual. for the 3rd round X X X X X

A) Gunce Yoney
B) Salvatore Todaro
D) Aigars Svars
E) Polina Afonina

G) Martynas Kura
H) Rovald Nagayev
I) Ipek Yavuzer

J) Nino Kavzinadze
K) Georgi Babayan
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Results of the 3rd round 12 16 40 36 26
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Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  22/Feb/2025, 11:22 o'clock

  Ankara

 WDSF Open

 Solos female Juveniles II
 Solo Girls
 Latin

Page: 2/2 of 2/2Table of results

Solos female:  30

Names of adjudicators
No.

253 256 258 259 260 264 269 274 289 304 318 319 388 401 405

Qual. for the Final X X X

Results of the Final 13 12 21

No.

Place of 

till 

253

17

256

23

258

21

22

259

9

260

13

14

264

7

8

269

13

14

274

21

22

289

3

304

2

318

30

319

29

388

25

401

4

405

15

16
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Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  22/Feb/2025, 11:22 o'clock

  Ankara

 WDSF Open

 Solos female Juveniles II
 Solo Girls
 LatinMajority at:   5

Marks of final round

No.
Adjudicators Calculation

1. 1.-2. 1.-3. 1.-4. 1.-5. 1.-6.
Place Sum

A B D E G H I J K

Samba
121
123
167

289
304
401

5 5 4 4 4 3 4 2 5
6 6 5 5 5 4 6 6 6
1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1

3 4 2 1 3 2 3 5 3
2 2 3 3 1 6 2 3 2
4 3 6 6 6 5 5 4 4

4,0 4,00 1 2 6 - -
6,0 6,00 0 0 1 4 9
1,0 1,07 - - - - -

3,0 3,01 3 7 - - -
2,0 2,01 5 - - - -
5,0 5,00 0 1 4 6 -

Cha Cha
121

123
167
289
304

401

5 6 5 6 5 3 4 5 5

6 3 6 5 6 5 6 4 6
1 1 1 2 3 1 1 3 1
2 4 2 1 2 2 3 1 2
3 2 4 3 1 6 2 2 3

4 5 3 4 4 4 5 6 4

5,0 9,00 0 1 2 7 -

6,0 12,00 0 1 2 4 9
1,0 2,06 - - - - -
2,0 5,02 7 - - - -
3,0 5,01 4 7 - - -

4,0 9,00 0 1 6 - -

Rumba
121
123
167
289

304
401

5 6 6 6 5 4 3 3 6
6 5 5 4 6 6 5 5 5
1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1
4 4 2 1 3 2 4 2 3

2 2 4 3 1 5 2 6 2
3 3 3 5 4 3 6 4 4

6,0 15,00 0 2 3 5 -
5,0 17,00 0 0 1 6 -
1,0 3,07 - - - - -
3,0 8,01 4 6 - - -

2,0 7,01 5 - - - -
4,0 13,00 0 4 7 - -

Paso Doble
121
123

167
289
304
401

5 6 5 5 5 2 4 4 6
6 5 6 6 6 5 6 2 5

1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1
2 3 2 1 3 3 3 3 2
3 2 3 3 1 6 2 5 3
4 4 4 4 4 4 5 6 4

5,0 20,00 1 1 3 7 -
6,0 23,00 1 1 1 4 9

1,0 4,07 - - - - -
2,0 10,01 4 9 - - -
3,0 10,01 3 7 - - -
4,0 17,00 0 0 7 - -

Jive
121

123
167
289

304
401

5 6 5 6 5 4 3 4 6

6 4 6 5 6 6 6 5 5
1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1
3 3 2 1 3 2 5 3 3

4 2 3 3 1 5 2 2 2
2 5 4 4 4 3 4 6 4

5,0 25,00 0 1 3 6 -

6,0 29,00 0 0 1 4 9
1,0 5,07 - - - - -
3,0 13,01 3 8 - - -

2,0 12,01 5 - - - -
4,0 21,00 1 2 7 - -
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Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  22/Feb/2025, 11:22 o'clock

  Ankara

 WDSF Open

 Solos female Juveniles II
 Solo Girls
 Latin

Organizer:
Executor:

  Alin Miron
  Alin Miron

Skating report

Couple

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10No.

Place in dance
Sum

121 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 25.0
123 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 29.0
167 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0  5.0

289 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 13.0
304 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 12.0
401 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 21.0

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 10 (Number and sum of places in all dances)
Place

121

123
167
289

304
401

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 11 (Number and sum of marks of all judges in all dances)
Place

121
123

167
289
304

401
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